- Mewb Oil Co.
PoWBgl;gnsezn; ° IPL W 30-0\5"&‘803

Hobbs, NM 88241

Long Draw 10K #1
Eddy County, New Mexico

398 3.98 3/4 1.31 5.22 5.22
798 4.00 1/4 0.44 1.75 6.97
1260 4.62 3/4 1.31 6.06 13.04
1703 4.43 1 1.75 7.75 20.79
1956 2.53 3/4 1.31 3.32 24.11
2401 4.45 13/4 3.06 13.63 37.74
2656 2.55 2 3.50 8.93 46.66
2815 1.59 11/4 2.19 3.48 50.14
3228 4.13 11/4 219 9.03 59.18
3250 0.22 11/4 2.19 0.48 59.66

Archie Brown - Generg)/Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ¢ "5 day of YV ar Ch 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. ;

é ; 9 Carla Petty ‘i Notary Public
D
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